2016 RANCHARRAH COW HORSE CLASSIC - NRC&CHA Results

Class

Open Snaffle Bit

Open Bridle

Open Two Rein

Horse

That's All Boon
A Midnight Remedy

Brother Jackson
IX Smart Starlight
Real Smooth Cat
Quick Silver Gun

Little One Time
SG Time Zone
Margaritta Time

Non Pro Snaffle Bit/Hackamore

Non Pro Bridle

Shez Wild Rose
Tangy Cash N Pep
Perfect Light Time

Owner

Sarah Davis
Lynn Tuffli

Dan Perez

Liz Younger-Badasci
Ken Wold

Leslie Vitale

Flint Lee
Flint Lee
Gary Schenk

Gail Kolbe
Liz Younger-Badasci
Laura Raynak

Rider

Ricky Nicolazzi
Ricky Nicolazzi

Ken Wold
Matt Hoekenga
Ken Wold
Sarah Kennedy

Flint Lee
Flint Lee
Gary Schenk

Gail Kolbe
Liz Younger-Badasci
Laura Raynak

Score

129
121

433
431.5
430
267

286.5
275.5
268.5

261.5
250

Payout

$90.00

$108.00
$72.00

$81.00
$54.00

$81.00
$54.00



A W N -

Non Pro Ltd.

u b W N -

Youth Bridle Horse

Colenas Just Boonin
This Cats Tangy
Tingytangy Bang Bang
Tangys Classy Boy
Pleasin McLain
Genuine Rednic

One Cool Diamond
Miss Little Ruby

Cut N Polished

HR More Time to Play
Shoot to Thrill

Fancy Boons N All
Little One Time

Miss Little Ruby
Okies Royal Boon
Smoking Lights
Nicotine N Caffeine
Miss Hellon Wheels

Lizzy Go Lightly

Julie Lingenfelter
Liz Younger-Badasci
Lee Smith

Kristen Lee

Ben Matley

Sandra Friberg
Leslie Vitale

Karen Gardella

Kelly Cobb
Lynette Phillips
Ron Zumbro
Susan Stokman
Benita Lee
Karen Gardella
Lisa Dearing
TiAnn Keegan
Sasha McBean
Allen Baber

Ken Wold

Julie Lingenfelter
Liz Younger-Badasci
Lee Smith

Kristen Lee

Ben Matley

Sandra Friberg
Leslie Vitale

Karen Gardella

Kelly Cobb
Lynette Phillips
Ron Zumbro
Susan Stokman
Benita Lee
Karen Gardella
Lisa Dearing
TiAnn Keegan
Sasha McBean
Allen Baber

Pierce Wold

283
276
275.5
271.5
268
267.5
266.5
132

288
286.5
283
282
279
268.5
263
259.5
137
SCRATCH

286.5

$224.00
$168.00
$112.00

$56.00

$165.00
$137.50
$110.00
$82.50
$55.00



